Why Work for Jamie Sadock, Iconic Designer

If you've been in the golf industry for a while, you're likely familiar with the name Jamie Sadock. However, you might not fully appreciate that Jamie is regarded as the most iconic designer in the golf resort world. Her unparalleled ability to blend functionality with high fashion sets her apart. She has a reputation for outfitting celebrities, athletes, and even presidents, along with contributing to the profits of leading resorts, clubs, and casual retailers.

Innovative Designs:

Jamie Sadock's designs are not only visually striking but also incredibly practical for active wear. She leverages innovative fabrics to ensure comfort and flexibility, essential for a perfect swing, while maintaining a chic and sophisticated appearance. Her collections often feature bold colors, unique textures, and avant-garde designs that stand out on and off the course, making every piece a conversation starter. Competitors often look to Jamie for direction.

Commitment to Quality:

Every garment in Jamie Sadock's collection is meticulously crafted to withstand the demands of the sport while looking pristine. This dedication to excellence has earned her a loyal following among discerning golfers who appreciate the fusion of style, performance, and function.

Professional Growth:

Working for Jamie Sadock offers you the chance to be part of a brand synonymous with innovation, elegance, and superior craftsmanship. It's an environment where creativity is encouraged, and quality is paramount. You'll be at the forefront of golf fashion, contributing to designs that redefine the sport's aesthetic.

Market Reputation:

Incorporating Jamie Sadock into your career is more than just joining a brand; it's about being part of an experience. You'll be enhancing your professional reputation by aligning with a brand renowned for pushing the boundaries of golf apparel. This association will highlight your commitment to offering the very best in golf fashion, reinforcing your status in the industry.

Choosing to work with Jamie Sadock means being part of a legacy of excellence and innovation. It's an opportunity to grow professionally while contributing to a brand that continues to set the standard in the resort golf world, increasing your income and professional stature.

Position: Sales Representative

Locations: Arizona, Ohio, Michigan, Colorado, Illinois, Carolinas, Georgia

Responsibilities:

- Develop and maintain relationships with retail golf buyers in your assigned territory.
- Drive sales growth by promoting Jamie Sadock's innovative and stylish apparel.
- Identify new business opportunities and expand the customer base.
- Provide exceptional customer service and support to retail partners.

• Attend trade shows and industry events to showcase our products.

Requirements:

- Minimum of three years of experience in sales, specifically in golf apparel or sporting goods.
- Proven track record of meeting or exceeding sales targets.
- Strong communication and negotiation skills.
- Ability to travel within your assigned territory.
- Self-motivated and goal-oriented with a strong work ethic.
- Residing in or willing to cover the specified states: Arizona, Ohio, Michigan, Colorado, Illinois, Carolinas, Georgia.

About Us: Jamie Sadock, LLC has been a leading designer in lifestyle apparel for over thirty years. The brand is the leading women's brand in Resorts, Country Clubs and off course retailers.

we pride ourselves on creating innovative and stylish designs that resonate nationwide.

Compensation:

• Commission-based pay, with potential for high earnings based on performance.

Join our team and contribute to our legacy of excellence in the lifestyle apparel industry!

How to Apply: Please send your resume and a cover letter outlining your relevant experience to.

Both: jsjp123@aol.com Peter_JS@icloud.com



Jamie Sadock, LLC is an equal opportunity employer. We celebrate diversity and are committed to creating an inclusive environment for all employees.